Thanks to Anthony Ray for this report.

Timing method not reported.

2014 Wharton Tiger Relays

March 20, Wharton

VARSITY GIRLS

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd

3rd
4th

Name
Johnson
Ferguson
Igueh
Verm

Turner

Name
Verm
Ferguson

Thielemann

Igueh

SHOT PUT

DISCUS

School
Wharton
Sealy
Terry
Sealy
Sealy

School
Sealy
Sealy

Sealy
Terry

Distance
33'9.75"
30'4.75"
29'4.25"
28'11"

27'4.50"

Distance
110'
88'8"
82'1.50"
76'10"



5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

Place
1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Name
Jones
Carr

Preston

Thielemann

Name
Allen

Runner

Name
Allen
Carr

Preston

LONG JUMP

HIGH JUMP

TRIPLE JUMP

School
Sealy
Terry

Terry
Sealy

School
Sealy
Sealy

School
Sealy
Terry
Terry

Distance
17

159"
15'.50"
15'

Distance
52"
4'10.50"

Distance
38'11"

33'1.50"
30'4.25"



6th

3200 METER RUN
Place Name School Time
1st Page Sealy
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

4 X100 METER RELAY
Place Name School
1st Sealy 52.99
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

800 METER DASH

Place Name School Time
1st Scott Wharton 2.37:12
2nd Randle Sealy 2.51:34
3rd

4th

5th

6th



100M HURDLES

Place Name School Time
1st Holub Sealy 17.15
2nd George Sealy 18.24
3rd Kinsey Sealy 18.74
4th
5th
6th
100M DASH
Place Name School Time
1st Carr Terry 12.9
2nd Preston Terry 13.18
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4 X 200 METER RELAY

Place Name School Time
1st Felton, Watson, Scott, Frances Wharton 1.48
2nd Tarver, Allen, Whitmore, Jones Sealy 1.48:56
3rd

4th

5th

6th



400 METER DASH

Place Name School Time
1st Watson Wharton 1.02
2nd Tarver Sealy 1.02:72
3rd Newell Sealy 1.07:66
4th Randall Sealy 1.11:81
5th

6th

300 METER HURDLES
Place Name School Time
1st Brantly Sealy 55.15
2nd George Sealy 55.47

3rd
4th
5th

6th

200 METER DASH

Place Name School Time
1st Felton Wharton

2nd Francis Wharton

3rd Carr Terry

4th Allen Sealy

5th Preston Terry

6th

1600 METER RUN

Place Name School Time



1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

4 X 400 METER RELAY
Place Name School Time
1st Frances, Felton, Scott, Watson Wharton 4.21:66

2nd Jones, Sullivan, Whitmore, Tarver Sealy 4.28:72

VARSITY BOYS

Place Name School Distance

1st Nicklas Sealy 39'5"

2nd Sanchez Sealy 38'10"

3rd Holcombe Sealy 381"

4th Paige Wharton 367"

5th Lee Wharton 34'6"

6th Houston Wharton 27'5"
DISCUS

Place Name School Distance

1st Holcomb Sealy 122'8".25

2nd Sanchez Sealy 114'8".50

3rd Nicklas Sealy 106'2".50

4th Lee Wharton 106'1"

5th Paige Wharton 101'4"



6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

Place
1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

Houston Wharton
LONG JUMP
Name School
Parker Sealy
Taylor Wharton
Conner Sealy
Alvarez Wharton
Brooks Sealy
HIGH JUMP
Name School
Eckert Sealy
Conner Sealy
Eckhart Sealy
TRIPLE JUMP
Name School
Eckhart Sealy
Conner Sealy
Harris Sealy
Skinner Wharton

88'11"

Distance
20'4.25
19'9.75
18'9.75
18'4.50
16'2

Distance
5'4"
52"
52"

Distance
45'10"
42'4.50
41'5"
41'2.50



3200 METER RUN
Place Name School Time
1st Colton Sealy 12:03
2nd Cortez Sealy 12:06

3rd
4th
5th

6th

4 X 100 RELAY

Place Name School Time
1st Skinner, Rogers, Thompson,O'Neal ~ Wharton 42.84
2nd Lambros, Fronczak, Mackey, Houston Sealy 43.59
3rd

4th

5th

6th

800 M DASH

Place Name School Time
1st Bay Sealy 2.26:58
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



Place
1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

Place
1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

Place
1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

Place

Name
Rhors
Coleman

Miller

Name
Rogers
Thompson

Skinner
Cordell
Hill

Name

Name

100 M HURDLES
School
Sealy
Sealy
Sealy

100 METER DASH
School
Wharton
Wharton

Wharton
Sealy
Sealy

4 X 200M RELAY
School
Wharton

Sealy

400M DASH
School

Time
15.38
16.38
16.67

Time
10.62
10.96

11.28
11.96
14.27

Time
1.30:44
DQ

Time



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Alvarez
Jones
Hernandez
Nunn

Fausto

Name
Ramirez
Rhors

Einkaus

Name
Oneal
Hahn
Hernandez
Hill

Nunn

Name
Cortez

Gowoski

Wharton
Wharton
Sealy
Sealy
Sealy

300M HURDLES
School
Sealy
Sealy
Sealy

200M DASH
School
Wharton
Wharton
Sealy
Sealy
Sealy

1600 METER RUN
School
Sealy
Sealy

52.4
55.08
S57.47
1.05:65
1.07:95

Time
43.62
43.75
45.56

Time
22.69
23.59
24.28
25.92
29.78

Time
5.27:46
5.28:50



4th

5th
6th

4 X 400 METER RELAY
Place Name School Time
1st Sealy 3.27:43
2nd Wharton 3.28:81
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