2014 Wharton Tiger Relays

March 20, Wharton

Thanks to Anthony Ray for this report.

Timing method not reported.

VARSITY GIRLS

SHOT PUT

Place	Name	/ (0	School	Distance
1st	Johnson		Wharton	33'9.75"
2nd	Ferguson		Sealy	30'4.75"
3rd	Igueh		Terry	29'4.25"
4th	Verm		Sealy	28'11"
5th	Turner		Sealy	27'4.50"
6th				

DISCUS

Place	Name	School	Distance
1st	Verm	Sealy	110'
2nd	Ferguson	Sealy	88'8"
3rd	Thielemann	Sealy	82'1.50"
4th	Igueh	Terry	76'10"

6th

LONG JUMP

Place	Name	School	Distance
1st	Jones	Sealy	17'
2nd	Carr	Terry	15'9"
3rd	Preston	Terry	15'.50"
4th	Thielemann	Sealy	15'
5th			
6th			♦

HIGH JUMP

Place	Name		School	Distance
1st	Allen		Sealy	5'2"
2nd	Runner		Sealy	4'10.50"
3rd				
4th		Co		
5th				
6th				

TRIPLE JUMP

Place	Name	School	Distance
1st	Allen	Sealy	38'11"
2nd	Carr	Terry	33'1.50"
3rd	Preston	Terry	30'4.25"
4th			
5th			

3200 METER RUN

Place	Name		School	Time
1st	Page		Sealy	
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				
6th				
				*
		4 X 100 METER RELAY		
Place	Name		School	

Place	Name	School	
1st		Sealy	52.99
2nd			
3rd			
4th			
5th			
6th			

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Scott	Wharton	2.37:12
2nd	Randle	Sealy	2.51:34
3rd			
4th			
5th			
6th			

100M HURDLES

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Holub	Sealy	17.15
2nd	George	Sealy	18.24
3rd	Kinsey	Sealy	18.74
4.4			

4th

5th

6th

6th

100M DASH

Place	Name		School	Time
1st	Carr		Terry	12.9
2nd	Preston		Terry	13.18
3rd		14.0		
4th				
5th				
6th				

4 X 200 METER RELAY

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Felton, Watson, Scott, Frances	Wharton	1.48
2nd	Tarver, Allen, Whitmore, Jones	Sealy	1.48:56
3rd			
4th			
5th			

400 METER DASH

		400 METER DASII		
Place	Name		School	Time
1st	Watson		Wharton	1.02
2nd	Tarver		Sealy	1.02:72
3rd	Newell		Sealy	1.07:66
4th	Randall		Sealy	1.11:81
5th				
6th				
		300 METER HURDLES		

Place	Name	School Time	e
1st	Brantly	Sealy 55.1	5
2nd	George	Sealy 55.4	7
3rd			
4th			
5th			
6th			

200 METER DASH

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Felton	Wharton	
2nd	Francis	Wharton	
3rd	Carr	Terry	
4th	Allen	Sealy	
5th	Preston	Terry	
6th			

1600 METER RUN

T)1	TA T	0 1 1	TO:
Place	Name	School	Time

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

4 X 400 METER RELAY

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Frances, Felton, Scott, Watson	Wharton	4.21:66
2nd	Jones, Sullivan, Whitmore, Tarver	Sealy	4.28:72

VARSITY BOYS

Place	Name	School	Distance
1st	Nicklas	Sealy	39'5"
2nd	Sanchez	Sealy	38'10"
3rd	Holcombe	Sealy	38'1"
4th	Paige	Wharton	36'7"
5th	Lee	Wharton	34'6"
6th	Houston	Wharton	27'5"

DISCUS

Place	Name	School	Distance
1st	Holcomb	Sealy	122'8".25
2nd	Sanchez	Sealy	114'8".50
3rd	Nicklas	Sealy	106'2".50
4th	Lee	Wharton	106'1"
5th	Paige	Wharton	101'4"

6th	Houston	Wharton	88'11"
	LONG J	ПІМР	
Place	Name	School	Distance
1st	Parker	Sealy	20'4.25
2nd	Taylor	Wharton	19'9.75
3rd	Conner	Sealy	18'9.75
4th	Alvarez	Wharton	18'4.50
5th	Brooks	Sealy	16'2
6th			
		\	
	HIGH J	UMP	
Place	Name	School	Distance
1st	Eckert	Sealy	5'4"
2nd	Conner	Sealy	5'2"
3rd	Eckhart	Sealy	5'2"
4th			
5th			
6th			
	TRIPLE	JUMP	
Place	Name	School	Distance
1st	Eckhart	Sealy	45'10"
2nd	Conner	Sealy	42'4.50
3rd	Harris	Sealy	41'5"
4th	Skinner	Wharton	41'2.50
5th			
6th			

3200 METER RUN

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Colton	Sealy	12:03
2nd	Cortez	Sealy	12:06
3rd			

3rd

4th

5th

6th

4 X 100 RELAY

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Skinner, Rogers, Thompson, O'Neal	Wharton	42.84
2nd	Lambros, Fronczak, Mackey, Housto	n Sealy	43.59
3rd			
4th			
5th			
6th			

800 M DASH

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Bay	Sealy	2.26:58

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

100 M HURDLES

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Rhors	Sealy	15.38
2nd	Coleman	Sealy	16.38
3rd	Miller	Sealy	16.67
4th			

5th

6th

100 METER DASH

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Rogers	Wharton	10.62
2nd	Thompson	Wharton	10.96
3rd	Skinner	Wharton	11.28
4th	Cordell	Sealy	11.96
5th	Hill	Sealy	14.27
6th		•	

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	10	Wharton	1.30:44
2nd		Sealy	DQ

3rd

4th

5th

6th

400M DASH

Place Name School Time

1st	Alvarez	Wharton	52.4			
2nd	Jones	Wharton	55.08			
3rd	Hernandez	Sealy	57.47			
4th	Nunn	Sealy	1.05:65			
5th	Fausto	Sealy	1.07:95			
6th						
300M HURDLES						
Place	Name	School	Time			
1st	Ramirez	Sealy	43.62			
2nd	Rhors	Sealy	43.75			
3rd	Einkaus	Sealy	45.56			
4th						
5th						
6th						
200M DASH						
Place	Name	School	Time			
1st	Oneal	Wharton	22.69			
2nd	Hahn	Wharton	23.59			
3rd	Hernandez	Sealy	24.28			
4th	Hill	Sealy	25.92			
5th	Nunn	Sealy	29.78			
6th						
1600 METER RUN						
Place	Name	School	Time			
1st	Cortez	Sealy	5.27:46			
2nd	Gowoski	Sealy	5.28:50			
3rd						

4th

5th

6th

4 X 400 METER RELAY

Place	Name	School	Time
1st		Sealy	3.27:43
2nd		Wharton	3.28:81

Copyright © 2014 Phil Murray